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Standard Fiber Optic Connector

LC Connector SC Connector FC Connector ST Connector MU Connector

DIN Connector SMA Connector MPO Connector MTRJ Connector D4 Connector

MU Adapter

FC,SC,ST,LC Bare Adapter

SMA Adapter

E2000 Adapter

LC Adapter With Shutter Cap Fiber Optic KeyStone

Hybrid Fiber Optic Adapter
«

FC(F)-LC(F)Adapter SC(M)-LC(F)Adapter

o

FC-SC,FC-ST,SC-ST Adapter ST(F)-LC(F)Adapter SC(F)-LC(F)Adapter

18 - Y aib s Jlli— i 51 V-l o Lo oyl
AFBTYAIFYF 0T Guily ~TI-YFATYIA8 TYAYYVIY il
[https://vistacable.com colw oy



https://vistacable.com/

6sl0g 5 SIIEM

Standard Fiber Optic Patch Cord

\ ::_ \ i‘.\
i
i 'L.J'tj &4

Duplex Patch Cord Simplex Patch Cord

>

Multi-Core(Pre-Term)Fiber Optic Patch Cord

Bundle Pigtail

t Lann
e SR

24Core Pre-Term Pre-Term With Pulling Eye

Armoured Fiber Optic Patch Cord

.

Armoured Cable Simplex/Duplex/MultiCore Armoured Patch Cord ———e Adjustable fiber disc

>

Fiber OpticVisual Fault Detector

e @i SR
—— e ]

§>>0

DYS650-001 DYS650-002
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MPO/MTP Flber Optlc Solutlons

=
%,

MPO/MTP Harness Cable

MPO/MTP Cassette

Outdoor Fiber Optlc Cable Assembly

““,‘

IPFX-LC IPFX-SC IPFX-MPO FULLAXS ODVA-LC
ODVA-MPO ODVA-SC NSN ooLC CPRI

Hoptic MINISC 0oDC-2 oDC-4 PTLC
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FBT Fiber Optic Splitter

rﬂ"“\.( 7 | 7
L. L/ L@JL \7

1:2(Bare Fiber) 1:2(0.9mm Cable) 1:3(ABS) 1:4(ABS) 1:5(ABS)

PLC Fiber Optic Splitter

% | Wm 7
e | ,
L=l QLS

Ribbon FiberPLC ———— Steel Package PLC ABS Package PLC Rack Package PLC

>

leed Fiber Opt|c Attenuator

FC Plug Attenuator SC Plug Attenuator LC Plug Attenuator ST Plug Attenuator MU Plug Attenuator

>>
Variable Fiber Optic Attenuator

Inline VOA LCVOA SCVOA FCVOA STVOA

>>
Fiber Optic Cleaner
p :
N | =
(N : .
CLN2-006-01 CLN2-006-02 CL-200 CL-400 080P 210P 410P CLN2-002-01 CLN2-002-02

18 - Y aib s Jlli— i 51 V-l o Lo oyl
AYAYYAIEYF OT wily «YI-YYATYTIOL YYAYVYVIY ol
[https://vistacable.com cylw wg



https://vistacable.com/

OHL":.ogJ.’iSJIEM

Field Assembly Optical Connector(Fast Connector)

RV s

LC Type FCtype ST type SCtype-1 SCtype-2

Fiber Optic FTTH Cable
f A 7
= T - -~
L J

FTTH Drop Cable
(_

FTTH Non-metal Central Loose Tube Out Cable Ftth Round Cable(Self-Suppot)

FTTH Mini Terminal Box

FTTH-001 FTTH-002 FTTH-003 FTTH-004 FTTH-005

Fiber Optic Heat-Shrinkable Sleeve

crdl =l WAl N

————————— Single Fiber Sleeve ——— Ribbon Fiber Sleeve Cable Sleeve
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>

_‘,
\:3"

FT

Optical Fiber
Unet

- FRPIKFRP
____LSZH Jacket
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FTTH PRODUCTS OVERVIEW

Splitter Series S— ABS Box ) Insert Type 19" Steel Box
BOX Series : ‘
Fiber Distribution BOX - ODF
i / e = / / I
Connector Series / ——
| ’ Pigtail Adapter Patch cord Mechanical splicer connector
Cable Series ° G
\ Optical cable Flexible optical cable Closure

18 - Y aib s Jlli— i 51 V-l o Lo oyl
AYAYYAIEYF OT wily «YI-YYATYTIOL YYAYVYVIY ol
[https://vistacable.com cylw wg



https://vistacable.com/

OH&ogﬁﬁlEM

12 - Pl s jluli— e 5 AV ol 5 1l sl
AYAYYAIEYF OT wily «YI-YYATYTIOL YYAYVYVIY ol
[https://vistacable.com ¢ulw wg



https://vistacable.com/

OH&ogﬁﬁlEM

Cable assembly

— 4 ‘

L4

RF connector

L EL T
P GO &P

DDT/DDJ DDT/DDJ
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“U”Linkage CSF73358,09
Rial Type CSF73358

“Z” Linkage CSF73358,10
Curve Headed Type CSF73358

Ladder Arm CSF73341,01
For Ladder 30 CSF73358,06

Ladder Coupling CSF73351
Long CSF73358.05

Short CSF73358,04
Ladder Corner Adaptor CSF73342
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/(/(//({r((mlm““)\\m
%‘

Suid 1S aSuib 3,95 29 S S

Catbe Catb Catba Cat7/

oantls o8 & g3 JUAS
JlaSTsS” JUAS
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Power socket

device

USB storage |

24 GHz

5GHz

Optical port

on the wall ———
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N P > = 4 - 3 =
\,‘m A\ o *: S > €
SFP/SFP+ XFP Xenpak / X2 Converter SFP28 QSFP+ CFP/CFP2/CFP4 QSFP28
40G 100G
j)‘
SFP+ Cable Compact SFP SFP+ Tunable  SFP/SFP+ Copper QSFP+ Cable X2 Converter

Data Rate
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N Series
-
e
- JB-001 .« JB-002 . \ JB-003
N female flange solder N female flange solder N female flange solder
divider 1 divider 2 forRG178
- JB-004 - JB-005 - JB-006
N female flange to N female flange to SMA N female for 7
SMA female female adaptor 8 cable
E JB-007 - & JB-008 - JB-009
N female for LMR4400 N female for N femalerightangle to
cable Rg214 male adaptor
N \
. JB-010 « w JB-011 - JB-012
N female right angle crimp N femalerightangle to N female solder
for LMR200 female adaptor arrestor
Q‘/‘“

JB-013 = JB-014 - JB-015
N female solder for N female to female N female to female
1-2 cable adaptor adaptor 1
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JB-016 - JB-017 « JB-018 .
L16 male for N female N female bulkhead flange
LMR400 solder clamp for RG58U
-
JB-019 - JB-020 - JB-021 § .
N female bulkhead N female bulkhead flange N female bulkhead solder
flange solder solder diveider for RG141 cable
- €‘\ /

JB-022 - JB-023 = JB-024 =
N female bulkhead solder N female bulkhead solder N female bulkhead solder
forRG402 for RG405 Rg141 semi-rigid cable
- JB-026 « JB-027 ﬁ .
N female bulkhead to N female clamp N female clamp for 1-2\
fermale adaptor divider superflexible cable

- ‘(/"

/ ;

]B-028 « |B-029 = JB-030 .
N female clamp for N female clamp N female clamp for
7-8 cableA for -3 cable LMR400 cable
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N Series

- JB-031 .« JB-032 . JB-033
N female clamp N female dmap N female crimp for
for RG8 forRG214 7D-FB cable
. JB-034 - JB-035 - JB-036
N female crimp for N female aimp N female crimp
LMR 400 cable for RG223 forRG316
= JB-038 - JB-039
N female N female flange damp N female flange
divider for 27 cable solder

(AP
. \ J8-040 - JB-041 - J8-042
N female flange N female flange N female flange
solder 1 solder 2 solder coupler

]
. JB-043 - JB-044 - JB-045
N female flange solder N female flange solder N female flange
coupler 1 coupler 2 solder divider

1 M- - exis Sl 295 515 Y- (3143 1o o
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N Series

B )
JB-046 . . JB-048 2
N female with N male damp for N male clamp for
flange 3 1-2 cable 1-2 cable 1
]B-049 . « JB-051 -
N male clamp for 1-2 N male clamp for 1-2 Nmale damp for 1-2
cable gold plated superfiexible cable superflexible cable A

= JB-053 =

N male clamp for N male clamp for 3-8 N male clamp for

1-4 cable superfiexible cable S5D-FB

+ JB-056 « JB-057 .

N male damp for Nmale damp for N male clamp for

7D-FB 8D-FB 10D-FB cable

JB-058 = JB-060 -
Nmaledamp Nmale damp for N male clamp for

for -3 cable LMR300-1 LMR300 cable
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N Series

. JB-062 .

N male damp for N male clamp for N male clamp

LMR400 cable LMR900 cable forRG213

- JB-064 - JB-065 - JB-066
Nmale damp N male crimp N male crimp for

forRG214 for 7D0-F8B RG223

s JB-067 - JB-068 - JB-069
Nmale for 1 N male for 1 N male for 1

2 cable 2 cable1 4 cable

- JB-070 « JB-071 - JB-072
Nmale for 7 N male for 7 N male for

8 cable 8 cable1 LMR200

JB-073 =

N male for
RG214

N male load
-1
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JB-076 - JB-077 « JB-078 .
N male Nmalerightangle clamp N male right angle clamp

load for 1-2 cable for 5D-FB

]B-079 - JB-080 « JB-081 .
Nmalerightangle crimp N male right angle crimp N malerightangle

for LMR400 cable for RG223 for1 2 cable

JB-082 - JB-084 .
N male crimp for N male crimp for Nmalerightangle for

RG213 LMR 200 12cable 1

JB-085 « JB-087 .
N male right angle for N male right angle N malerightangletoN
LMR 400 cable to N adaptor female T adaptor
ol

> e < .

o 4
)B-088 \- . JB-089 « JB-090 .
N male solder N male solder for N male solder for
arrestor 1-2 cable RG141
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N Series

! JB-091 - JB-093
N male solder for N male solder for NmaletoF
RG141-1 RG402-1 female
_ P
—

Ol
. JB-094 - JB-095 . JB-096
Nmale to female N male to female right N malée to male
adaptor 1 angle adaptor adaptor
. JB-097 - JB-098 - JB-099
N male to male N male to male right N male to N female
adaptor 1 angle adaptor adaptor
. JB-100 JB-101 JB-102
Nmale to N female N male to SMA female N male to SMA
adaptor 1 adaptor male

-~

. JB-103 = JB-104 - JB-105
N female bulkhead crimp N male clamp for N male right angle solder
for LMR300 RG213 Cable forRG141
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DIN Series

. JB-106 = JB-108
DIN female 1 2 superflexible DIN female
cable adaptor adaptor
. JB-109 = - JB-111
DIN female clamp DIN female clamp for DIN female flange
for 1-2 cable 7-8 cable solder coupler
. JB-112 - JB-113 - - JB-114
DIN female flange DIN female flange solder DIN female solder
solder for RG141 for RG402 cable for 1-2 cable
. JB-115 = JB-116 = JB-117
DIN female solder for DIN female to DIN female to N
Rg141 cable N female male adaptor 1

<<
. JB-118 = JB-119 = JB-120

DIN male élamp for
1-2 cable

DIN male clamp for
1-2 cable 1

DIN male clamp for 1-2
superflexible cable
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JB-121 - JB-122 -~ JB-123 .
DIN male clamp for DIN male clamp for DIN male clamp for

7-8 cable LMR400 RG214 cable

- JB-125 - JB-126 .

DIN male crimp for DIN male for 1 DIN male for 7

LMR400 4 cable 8 cable

JB-127 = JB-128 = JB-129 .
DIN male right angle clamp for DIN maleright angle for DIN malerightangle

1-2 superflexible cable 1 2 superflexible cable for LMR600

JB-130 = JB-131 = JB-132 .
DIN male solder DIN male to female for DIN male to female right

with flange 1 1-4 arrester angle adaptor

JB-133 * JB-134 "

DIN male to N female
adaptor

DIN male to DIN maleto N
N femlae male adaptor
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SMA Series

JB-136 = JB-137 = JB-138 .
SMA female bulkhead SMA female bulkhead to SMA female crimp
solderfor RG178 cable N female adaptor for LMR400

-
P
JB-139 « JB-141 ' .
SMA female flange SMA maleright angle SMA male rightangle
solder solder forRG316 solder for RG405 cable

]B-142 « JB-143 « JB-144 =

SMA male solder SMA female right angle SMA male to BNC
torgue force solder for PCB female adaptor

JB-145 = JB-146 = JB-147 -
SMA female to N male SMA male damp SMA male to N female

adaptor -1 for LMR200 adaptor
=

JB-148 = JB-150 .

SMA male aimp SMA male crimp for SMA male crimp
for 7D-FB LMR240 cable for LMR400
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JB-151

JB-152

TNCdamp
for RG8

« JB-153 .
TNC clamp TNC female
RG214 bulkhead

-

«(

]B-154 - JB-155 - JB-156 .
TNC female bulkhead TNC female bulkhead to TNC female crimp
crimp forRG174 female adaptor for RG58U
‘A..P
0> ﬁ
g =

< ‘
1B-157 o, . JB-158 - JB-159 .
TNC female flange to TNC female to SMA TNC male damp
SMA female male adaptor for 7DFB
]B-160 . « JB-162 .
TNC male clamp for TNC male clamp TNCmale damp
27 cable for -3 cable for LMR200

JB-163

JB-164

TNC male clamp for
LMR400 cable

= JB-165 .
TNC male clamp TNC male crimp for
for RG214 LMR200
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TNC Series

E JB-168
TNCmale cgimp TNCmale crimp TNC male crimp
for RG8 for RG174 forRG213
b S
S
- JB-169 - al JB-170 - JB-171
TNCmale flange damp TNCmale TNC maleright angle
for 7D-FB load damp for LMR300
N
. JB-1172- JB-173 - JB-174
TNCmale rightangle TNCmaleright angle crimp TNC male right angle crimp
clamp for RG213 for LMR400 forRG223 cable
. JB-175 » JB-177
TNCmale right angle for TNCmale to BNC TNC male to N female
LMR300 cable female adaptor adaptor
=W
‘ -/- -l.
. JB-178 = - JB-180
TNC male toN female TNCmale to SMA TNC righ angle torgue
adaptor 1 male adaptor force mount
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BNC Series

- JB-181 . JB-183
BNC female BNC female bulkhead BNC female bulkhead
adaptor adaptor aimp for RG316
- JB-184 - JB-185 - JB-186
BNC female bulkhead BNC female bulkhead BNC female crimp
for RG58U solder forRG316

\

st

- ¢
. JB-187 - JB-188 - Y JB-189
BNC female flange BNC female flange BNC female flange
crimp for RG58U solder solder forRG141
< ’ -
. W JB-190 « JB-191 - JB-192
BNC female flange to BNC female right angel BNC female rightangle
BNC female solder for PCB bulkhead for PCB
4
9 y |

= JB-193 =« JB-194 - 1B-195
BNC female solder BNC female solder BNC male
for PCB with flange damp

1 M- - exis Sl 295 515 Y- (3143 1o o
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JB-196 - JB-197 « JB-198 .
BNC male damp BNC male clamp BNC male damp

for -3 cable for LMR 200 for RG58U

JB-199 - JB-200 - JB-201 -
BNCmale crimp BNC male crimp BNC male crimp

for -3 cable for RG58U forRG316

- JB-203 -

BNC maleright angle BNC male right angle to BNC BNC male toCC4

crimp for RG223

JB-205

JB-206

double female adaptor female adaptor

BNC male to male
adaptor

JB-208

BNC male to UHF BNC female bulkhead
fermale -1 adaptor

BNC female bulkhead
solder

= JB-210 -
BNC male tomale BNC male to N female
adaptor adaptor
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JB-211 . « JB-213 .
N female flange to UHF N female to UHF UHF female
female adaptor male adaptor bulkhead
JB-214 - JB-215 - JB-216 .
UHF female bulkhead UHF female clamp UHF female clamp for
solder forRG214 RG214 cable
O\
JB-217 . 2

UHF female flange
adaptor

UHF female fiange crimp UHF female flange for
for RG58U cable LMR200 cable

« JB-221 ~ JB-222 .

UHF female flange UHF female flange UHF female flangeto N

for RGS8 cable solder female adaptor

JB-223 « |B-224 = JB-225 -
UHF female for UHF female right angle UHF female to female

LMR400 cable solder for-5 cable adaptor
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UHF Series

. . ]B-228
UHF female to female UHF male crimp UHF male crimp

adaptor -1 for LMR200 forRG223

- JB-229 - JB-230 - JB-231
UHF male for LMR400 UHF male rightangle to UHF UHF male solder for

cable double female adaptor 7DFB cable

= JB-232 - JB-233 - JB-234
UHF male solder UHF male solder UHF male solder for

for LMR200 for LMR400 LMR400 cable

. JB-235 JB-236 - JB-237
UHF male toBNC UHF male to female UHF male to male

male adaptor adaptor adaptor

. JB-238 + JB-239 - JB-240

UHF male damp for
RG8U cable

UHF right angle clamp solderless
for RG8 cable

UHF right angle solder for
RG58UM s

1 M- - exis Sl 295 515 Y- (3143 1o o
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Rf cable assembly

7 %

/ f \

]
h\a' l¥ !|
4 = ' JB-241 . ¢ JB-242
SMA maleright angle solder forRG141 SMA malerightangle solder for
seml-rigld cable assembly RG402 cable assembly

JB-243 -

SMA male solder for RG 141 semi-rigld SMA male solder for RG141 semi-rigid
cable assembly cable assembly 1

3 o £ g
. < 2as - & 24
SMA male stralght to right angle solder for SMA righ angle solder for 141 semi-rigid
RG141 semi-rigid cable assembly cable assembly
> ) ‘-
) |
bl )
3 £
. JB-247 - - - JB-248
SMA male right angle crimp for SMA male for RG405 semi-rigld
RG316 cable assembly cable assembly

JB-249 - d

SMA male for semi-rigid SMA male aimp for G58U
cable cable assembly

JB-250
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Rf cable assembly
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JB-251 . JB-252 @ ¢ .
SMA maleright angle for RG405 SMA maleright angle solder for
semi-rigid cable assembly RG141 cable assembly

i ¢ ik
- JB-254 ; E .

JB-253
SMA male stralght to right angle solder for DIN female flange solder RG141
RG141 semi-rigid cable assembly cable assembly
% ‘Y S
ty\, £ " )
JB-255 4 e - JB-256 -
DIN female for semi-flexible DINmale solder for 1-2
RG402 cable assembly cable assembly
",
JB-257 - JB-258 .
DIN male solder for 1-2 supeérfiexible DIN male to DIN female solder for
cable assembly 1-2 cable assembly
.-'h- S
D —.. 7
o '
i .,
@ ~ :
JB-259 & « JB-260 * > .
N female bulkhead to BNC male crimp for N fernale bulkhead to SMA male right angle
LMR200 cable assembly solder for RG405 cable assembly
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Rf cable assemblx
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. JB-261 -« JB-262
N female bulkhead to UFL N female cable
1.13 cable assembly assembly
% A \
1 8 b \
: g =
. 8 JB-263 - L J JB-264
N female crimp for RG58U N female flange cable
cable assembly assembly
.a % -m
e o .
. - JB-265 - © _JB-266

N female flange solder for RG141
cable assembly

L ) [ 4

N female flange solder for RG141
semi-rigid cable assembly

O
2 : JB-268

. = )B-267
N female flange solder for RG402 N female for melhua
cable assembly antenna
——
Vo
/
\
.
. B269 » * \_,/ . JB-270

N female solder for 1-2 superflexible
cable assembly

N fernale to SMA male arimp for
RG58U cable assembly
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Rf cable assembly
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JB-271 é \\/ « JB-272 - < .
N female to SMA male for RG58 N female to SMA male right angle aimp
cable assembly for LMR200 cable assembly
JB-273 - JB-274 = = -
N female to SMA male right angle crimp N male for 5D-FB cable
for RG58U cable assembly assembly
1B-275 - JB-276 =G §
N male for LMR300 cable N male right angle to N female crimp for
assembly LMR400 cable assembly

e .
JB-277 . JB-278 = * .
N male to DIN male solder for 1-2 N male to SMA male crimp for LMR200
cable assembly cable assembly

0 'S

1B-279 & ( . JB-280 o ) .
BNC male crimp for LMR200 cable BNC male aimp for RG58U cable
assembly assembly
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